Over 50% of our students are involved in BHS athletics



Boulder High School

Panther Club Become a sponsor today!

Visit our website at www.bhspantherclub.org

Panther Club is non-profit (501c3) organization that serves as a booster club for Boulder High athletics. We support 21+ sports and athletic clubs and more than 1,200 student athletes.

Boulder High has a long history of high quality sports and great fan support which creates spectator traffic to thousands of students, parents and alumni who live and work in Boulder, CO. With more than 200 events each year including both Boulder High and community events, advertising your business is an excellent opportunity to increase awareness.

Panther Club would like to provide your business access to this captive audience by advertising at our athletic venues. Your advertising dollars will be working to generate revenue for your company. In addition, you'll be supporting Boulder High athletics in our commitment to grow and enhance the experience of our student athletes.

Become a banner sponsor! Banners are available for purchase at Recht Field, BHS softball field as well as the Main Gym and "The Pit."

Purchase your 2023-24 Banner Sponsorship

Venue	Annual Cost
Recht Field or Main Gym	\$1,000
Recht Fiels & Main Gym	\$1,500
Softball Field or the "Pit"	\$500
All Venues – Recht Field, Main Gym, Softball Field & the "Pit"	\$2,500

Premium positioning including:

- Recht Field: Prominently placed on the interior fencing of the stadium
- Main Gym: Strategically featured on a wall in the gymnasium
- The "Pit": Strategically placed on the walls near the stadium seating
- Softball Field: Prominently hung on the outfield fence.

Thank you for your support! Remember, your donation is tax deductible.

Company Name
Street Address
City/State/Zip Code
Contact Name
Contact Email
Contact Phone

Send your payment to: BHS Panther Club, c/o Boulder High School, Attn: Elizabeth Riggs, 1604 Arapahoe Ave, Boulder, CO 80302

BECOME A BANNER SPONSOR TODAY!

If you have any questions, please contact Elizabeth Riggs. phone (303-870-3600) / email (riggs1999@msn.com)